

COMPANY)	do.		
P.O. Box 5828			
Tallahassee, FL 32314 (800) 342-8086	Account No.: 072100000032		
(Requestor's Name)	Reference :		
1201 Hays Street	Authorizationatura Pyrit		
(Address)	100		
Tallahassee, FL 32301 222-9171 (City, State, Zip) (Phone #)	Cost Limit: \$ 125.00		
CIS Contact: Carua Dinlap	OFFICE USE ONLY		
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUM	VIBER(S) (if known):		
	4000036765549		
1. Sm Holdmas UC	•		
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)		
2. (Corporation Name)	(Document #)		
3.			
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)		
4. (Corporation Name)	(Document #) 55€		
	Certified Copy		
Walk in Pick up time			
Mail out Will wait Photocopy			
	Certificate of Status		
	minerate 5		
REAL PLENTAGE	BHEACH		
Profit Amendment			
	of R.A., Officer/Director		
Limited Liability Change of F	Registered Agent		
Domestication . Dissolution/	Withdrawal		
Other Merger	Merger C C		
	FB C		
OTHER FIENGS REGISTI	FEB 13 AN IQUATION		
Annual Report OUALIFIC	ZATION S ≥ S		
Fictitions Name Foreign			
Name Reservation Limited Pa	rtnership 5		
Reinstater	ment		
Trademar	k		
Other	To the Taibale		

Examiner's Initials

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

SM HOLDINGS LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 3225 Aviation Ave., Suite 700

Miami, FL 33133

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Housing	Trust	Inter	aationa	l. Inc.	
4,		Nam			
3225 Av	lation	Ave.,	Suite	700	
Florida st	reet addre	ss (P.O.	Box NO1	(acceptable)	
Miami		`	FL	33133	
	Cit	ty, State,	and Zip		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as grovided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

By Registered Agent's Signature Peter F. Fagan VVP.

Article IV - Management (Check box if applicable.)

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one manager or more managers and is therefore, a manager - managed company.

ALHAMBRA RECISTERED ACENTS, INC.

(An additional article fault be adjectify an effective date is requested)

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

Martin J. Genauer, V.P.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Alhambra Registered Agents, Inc., by Martin J. Genauer, Authorized

Typed or printed name of signee Representative

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)